

C.R -1046/2017

Order dated 09-10-2018

Accused person on c/b files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Prayer is rejected.

P.R is lying in record.

Issue W.A against the accused person Swapan Mondal.

To 25-03-2019 for E.R of W.A.

D&C

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat